 | FLPV SERIES FLAMEPROOF DUAL LEVEL FLOAT SWITCHES
The FLPV is a flameproof vertical float switch range which has been designed to give the user a long reach float switch with
several switching options, to cater for a wide variety of system requirements.
Manufactured in Stainless Steel 316L material, these ATEX and PED certified certified switches are suitable for use in
many aggressive liquids or hygienic applications. Their industry standard process connection sizes give a quick and reliable
method of installation.
Copyright © 2021 Sensata Technologies, Inc. www.sensata.com
NEW PRODUCT HIGHLIGHT

American standards
CABLE
ATEX rated cable,
3 meters long,
for high mounting
flexibility in
any hazardous
location
Part No. Upper
Level
Lower
Level
Total
Length Application No. of
Floats
FLPVA50B100 50mm 100mm 140mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B125 50mm 125mm 164mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B150 50mm 150mm 191mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B175 50mm 175mm 214mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B200 50mm 200mm 241mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B225 50mm 225mm 266mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B250 50mm 250mm 291mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50B300 50mm 300mm 341mm Max & Min 1
FLPVA50A100 50mm 100mm 140mm Empty control 2
FLPVA50A150 50mm 150mm 191mm Empty control 2
FLPVA50A200 50mm 200mm 241mm Empty control 2
FLPVA50A250 50mm 250mm 291mm Empty control 2
FLPVA50A300 50mm 300mm 341mm Empty control 2
FLPVB50B100 50mm 100mm 140mm Fill control 2
FLPVB50B150 50mm 150mm 191mm Fill control 2
FLPVB50B200 50mm 200mm 241mm Fill control 2
FLPVB50B250 50mm 250mm 291mm Fill control 2
FLPVB50B300 50mm 300mm 341mm Fill control 2
FLA15 1.5” ASA150 flange
APPLICATIONS
• Chemical and Petrochemical
Industry